
KVARTFINALE SEMIFINALE FINALE

SKYTEDUELL MENN

# Name Nat. Time
21 BOGETVEIT Håvard Gutubø NOR 23.5

1 BØ Johannes Thingnes NOR +3.6

51 JOHANSEN Stian NOR +5.4

10 BJØNTEGAARD Erlend ØverengNOR +11.2

31 SAMUELSON Sebastian SWE +13.1

41 SVALAND Lars Aasheim NOR +14.1

40 FOYN Thomas Berge NOR +17.0

20 AALVIK Erling NOR +20.1

11 DOHERTY Sean USA +21.6

50 HOV Sigurd NOR +30.2

30 RØSCH Michael BEL  

# Name Nat. Time
19 CHRISTIANSEN Vetle Sjaastad NOR 18.6

2 BØ Tarjei NOR +6.1

29 AALERUD Kristian Andre NOR +7.1

52 KNOTTEN Haakon NOR +8.6

39 ENG Martin NOR +12.6

42 PETTERSEN Sindre NOR +15.0

12 BIRKELAND Lars Helge NOR +20.2

49 FRYDENLUND Ole Kristian NOR +22.8

22 WÆRNES Andreas Dahlø NOR +28.3

9 BEATRIX Jean Guillaume FRA  

32 FENNE Thomas NOR  

# Name Nat. Time
28 FEMSTEINEVIK Martin NOR 18.5

18 GRAF Florian GER +0.5

8 LINDSTRÖM Fredrik SWE +3.7

58 CLAUDE Fabien FRA +5.4

13 NORDGREN Leif SWE +8.5

23 SKJELVIK Kristoffer Langøien NOR +8.8

38 ANDERSEN Aleksander Fjeld NOR +11.7

33 ERDAL Ole Martin NOR +12.7

3 PEIFFER Arnd GER +15.5

53 NILSEN Anders Brekke NOR +15.9

43 ASLESEN Henrik NOR  

48 BUSKERUD Jan-Erik NOR  

# Name Nat. Time

24 LEREN Tore NOR 18.0

47 ØYGARD Harald NOR +4.4

34 SVALAND Håkon NOR +8.7

57 WOLD Asbjørn NOR +9.0

44 GILBERG Stian Skåland NOR +9.3

7 FOURCADE Simon FRA +11.2

37 INGEBRIGTSEN Marius Norø NOR +11.8

14 L'  ABEÉ-LUND Henrik NOR +16.1

4 FILLON-MAILLET Quentin FRA +19.8

27 SÖDERHIELM Tiio SWE +29.6

17 GUIGONNAT Antonin FRA  

54 SKINNES Vegard NOR  

# Name Nat. Time
36 HAUGUM Marius NOR 21.7

45 LÆGREID Sturla Holm NOR +1.0

5 BJØRNDALEN Ole Einar NOR +1.6

15 NELIN Jesper SWE +3.5

56 STRØMSHEIM Endre NOR +5.0

55 SKÅLAND Jon Nikolai Ims NOR +5.4

6 DESTHIEUX Simon FRA +7.9

16 KUEHN Johannes GER +8.4

26 GJESBAKK Fredrik NOR +8.5

46 DALE Johannes NOR +9.1

25 GURIGARD Vetle Ravnsborg NOR  

35 GRØTTE Tommy NOR  

# Name Nat. Time

19 CHRISTIANSEN Vetle Sjaastad NOR 17.7

21 BOGETVEIT Håvard Gutubø NOR +2.6

1 BØ Johannes Thingnes NOR +2.6

29 AALERUD Kristian Andre NOR +4.7

41 SVALAND Lars Aasheim NOR +9.5

31 SAMUELSON Sebastian SWE +10.5

2 BØ Tarjei NOR +13.9

52 KNOTTEN Haakon NOR +15.3

10 BJØNTEGAARD Erlend ØverengNOR +19.5

51 JOHANSEN Stian NOR +22.1

# Name Nat. Time

13 NORDGREN Leif SWE 19.0

18 GRAF Florian GER +0.5

8 LINDSTRÖM Fredrik SWE +2.5

24 LEREN Tore NOR +6.1

39 ENG Martin NOR +7.0

23 SKJELVIK Kristoffer Langøien NOR +7.3

58 CLAUDE Fabien FRA +8.0

42 PETTERSEN Sindre NOR +10.2

28 FEMSTEINEVIK Martin NOR +13.3

47 ØYGARD Harald NOR +13.4

# Name Nat. Time

44 GILBERG Stian Skåland NOR 18.7

36 HAUGUM Marius NOR +1.0

56 STRØMSHEIM Endre NOR +4.7

7 FOURCADE Simon FRA +6.1

5 BJØRNDALEN Ole Einar NOR +7.4

57 WOLD Asbjørn NOR +7.9

55 SKÅLAND Jon Nikolai Ims NOR +8.3

45 LÆGREID Sturla Holm NOR +8.6

15 NELIN Jesper SWE +14.0

34 SVALAND Håkon NOR +22.4

# Name Nat. Time

36 HAUGUM Marius NOR 15.9

44 GILBERG Stian Skåland NOR +0.9

7 FOURCADE Simon FRA +7.3

8 LINDSTRÖM Fredrik SWE +8.7

1 BØ Johannes Thingnes NOR +9.0

18 GRAF Florian GER +9.1

24 LEREN Tore NOR +9.7

19 CHRISTIANSEN Vetle Sjaastad NOR +10.2

29 AALERUD Kristian Andre NOR +11.1

21 BOGETVEIT Håvard Gutubø NOR +13.7

13 NORDGREN Leif SWE +16.0

56 STRØMSHEIM Endre NOR +17.2


